LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

610234 E C

2 8338“

424073708

8

Weight: 52

O.E.M. MAKE
8150 811 004 SETRA
82823884510 SETRA
82853554510 SETRA
82853884510 SETRA

81 50811 0004 MAN

82 8238 84510 MAN

82 85355 4510 MAN

82 85388 4510 MAN

|

330/260 mm.

-

610234 E C

Tl

1 335 mm.
WVA
29113
MAKE
MAN
SETRA

EL 01.93-02.01

EL 202,EL 222
EL 202,EL 222
EL 202,EL 222
EL 202,EL 262

(D 0826 LUH 03)
(D 0826 LUH 05)
(D 0826 LUH 12)
(D 0826 LUH)

EM 08.87-
EM 192 (D 0826 LOH 06)

EM 222,EM 223 (D 0826 LOH 15)
EM 222,EM 223 (D 0826 LUH 12)

F2000 01.94-
40.403 DFS

40.463 DFS

F2000 01.94-
33.323 DFK (D 2865 LF23)

33.343 DFK (D 2865 LF21)

33.373 DFK, DF-KI (D 2866 LF21)
33.403 DFK, DF-KI (D 2866 LF20)
(D 2866 LF22)
(D 2876 LF 02)

33.423 DFK, DF-KI
33.463 DFK, DF-KI

F2000 01.94-
19.273 F, FL, FLL (D 2865 LF22)

26.273 DFC,26.273 DFLC (D 2865 LF22)

-12/97
-12/97

01/94-
01/94-

-12/00
-12/95
-12/00
-12/95
-12/00

-12/95

MAN

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

CcC

6871
6871
6871
6871

6871
6871
6871

9973
9973
11967
11967
11967
12816

9973
9973

Kw

157
157
157
184

140
162
162

294
338

235
250
272
294
309
338

198
198

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Bus
214 01.93-06.97

214 01.93-06.97
214 01.93-06.97
250 04.94-06.97

Bus
190 10.93-06.97

220 02.96-
220 02.96-

400 01.94- .
460 01.94-

Dump Truck
320 01.94-12.95

340 01.94-
370 01.94-
400 01.94-
420 01.94-
460 01.94-

Platform/Chassis
269 01.94- -

269 01.94-1295 g
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26.273 FNLC,26.273 FNLLC,26.273 FVLC (D
2865 LF22)

27.273 DFC (D 2865 LF22)

19.293 FC,19.293 FLC,19.293 FLLC (D 2865
LF20)

19.293 FC,19.293 FLC,19.293 FLLC (D 2865
LF24)

23.293 FNLLC (D 2865 LF20)
23.293 FNLLC (D 2865 LF24)
26.293 DFC,26.293 DFLC (D 2865 LF20)
26.293 DFC,26.293 DFLC (D 2865 LF24)

26.293 FNLC,26.293 FNLLC,26.293 FVLC (D
2865 LF20)

26.293 FNLC,26.293 FNLLC,26.293 FVLC (D
2865 LF24)

27.293 DFC (D 2865 LF20)
27.293 DFC (D 2865 LF24)

19.323 FC,19.323 FLC,19.323 FLLC (D 2865
LF23)

26.323 DFC,26.323 DFLC (D 2865 LF23)

26.323 FNLC,26.323 FNLLC,26.323 FVLC (D
2865 LF23)

27.323 DFC (D 2865 LF23)
33.323 DFC (D 2865 LF23)

19.343 FC,19.343 FLC,19.343 FLLC (D 2865
LF21)

23.343 FNLLC (D 2865 LF21)
26.343 DFC,26.343 DFLC (D 2865 LF21)

26.343 FNLC,26.343 FNLLC,26.343 FVLC (D
2865 LF21)

27.343 DFC (D 2865 LF21)
33.343 DFC (D 2865 LF21)

19.314 FC, FLC, FLLC, FLLW, FRC, FLRC,
FLLRC, FLL, FLLR, F-N (D 2866 LF34)

19.364 FC, FLC, FLLC, FLLW, FRC, FLRC,
FLLRC, FLL, FLLR, F-N (D 2866 LF35)

19.373 FC, FLC, FLLC, FRC, FLRC, F-NL (D
2866 LF21)

26.373 DFC,26.373 DFLC (D 2866 LF21)

26.373 FNLC,26.373 FNLLC,26.373 FVLC (D
2866 LF21)

27.373 DFC (D 2866 LF21)
33.373 DFC (D 2866 LF21)

19.403 FC, FLC, FLLC, FRC, FLRC, F-NL (D
2866 LF20)

23.403 FNLLC (D 2866 LF20)
26.403 DFC,26.403 DFLC (D 2866 LF20)

26.403 FNLC,26.403 FNLLC,26.403 FVLC (D
2866 LF20)

27.403 DFC (D 2866 LF20)
33.403 DFC (D 2866 LF20)

19.414 FC, FLC, FLLC, FRC, FLRC, FLLRC,
FLL, FLLR, F-NL (D 2866 LF31)

19.423 FC, FLC, FLLC, F-NL (D 2866 LF22)
26.423 DFC,26.423 DFLC (D 2866 LF22)

26.423 FNLC,26.423 FNLLC,26.423 FVLC (D
2866 LF22)

27.423 DFC (D 2866 LF22)
33.423 DFC (D 2866 LF22)

19.463 FC, FLC, FLLC, FRC, FLRC, F-NL (D
2876 LF 02)

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00

-12/00
-12/00

-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00

-12/95

-12/95
-12/95
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/95

-12/95
-12/95
-12/00

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

9973

9973
9973

9973

9973
9973
9973
9973
9973

9973

9973
9973
9973

9973
9973

9973
9973
9973

9973
9973
9973

9973
9973
11967

11967

11967

11967
11967

11967
11967
11967

11967
11967
11967

11967
11967
11967

11967
11967
11967

11967
11967
12816

198

198
213

213

213
213
213
213
213

213

213
213
235

235
235

235
235
250

250
250
250

250
250
228

265

272

272
272

272
272
294

294
294
294

294
294
301

309
309
309

309
309
338

269

269
290

290

290
290
290
290
290

290

290
290
320

320
320

320
320
340

340
340
340

340
340
310

360

370

370
370

370
370
400

400
400
400

400
400
409

420
420
420

420
420
460

01.94-12.95

01.94-12.95
01.94-

01.94-

01.94-
01.94-
01.94-
01.94-
01.94-

01.94-

01.94-
01.94-
01.94-12.95

01.94-12.95
01.94-12.95

01.94-12.95
01.94-12.95
01.94-

01.94-
01.94-
01.94-

01.94-
01.94-
06.98-

06.98-

01.94-

01.94-12.95
01.94-12.95

01.94-
01.94-
01.94-

01.94-
01.94-
01.94-

01.94-
01.94-
06.98-

01.94-
01.94-12.95
01.94-12.95

01.94-
01.94-
01.94-
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19.464 FC, FLC, FLLC, FLL, FRC, FLLR, -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 06.98- u
FLLRC, FLLW, F-NL (D 2876 LF 06)

23.463 FNLLC (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- ™
26.463 DFC, DFLC (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- n
26.463 FNLC, FNLLC, FNLLRC, FNLLW, -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- u
FNLRC, FNLLRC, FVLC (D 2876 LF 02)

27.463 DFC (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- u
33.463 DFC (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- n
26.603 DFC, DFLC (D 2840 LF20) Diesel 18273 441 600 06.96- n
33.603 DFC (D 2840 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 18273 441 600 06.96- ™
F2000 01.94- Platform/Chassis
19.233 FC CNG (E 2866 DF 01) Gasolina 11967 170 231 03.00- n
26.233 FVLC CNG (E 2866 DF 01) -12/00 Gasolina 11967 170 231 09.96- n
F2000 01.94- Truck Tractor
19.273 FS,19.273 FLS (D 2865 LF22) Diesel 9973 198 269 01.94-1295 g
26.273 DFS,26.273 DFLS (D 2865 LF22) Diesel 9973 198 269 01.94-1295 g
26.273 FNLS,26.273 FVLS (D 2865 LF22) Diesel 9973 198 269 01.94-1295 g
27.273 DFS (D 2865 LF22) Diesel 9973 198 269 01.94-12.95 g
19.293 FS,19.293 FLS,19.293 FLLS (D 2865 -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- ™
LF20)

19.293 FS,19.293 FLS,19.293 FLLS (D 2865 -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- u
LF24)

26.293 DFS,26.293 DFLS (D 2865 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- ™
26.293 DFS,26.293 DFLS (D 2865 LF24) -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- n
26.293 FNLS,26.293 FVLS (D 2865 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- n
26.293 FNLS,26.293 FVLS (D 2865 LF24) -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- u
27.293 DFS (D 2865 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- ™
27.293 DFS (D 2865 LF24) -12/00 Diesel 9973 213 290 01.94- ™
19.323 FS,19.323 FLS,19.323 FLLS (D 2865 Diesel 9973 235 320 01.94-1295 g
LF23)

26.323 DFS,26.323 DFLS (D 2865 LF23) Diesel 9973 235 320 01.94-12.95 g
26.323 FNLS,26.323 FVLS (D 2865 LF23) Diesel 9973 235 320 01.94-1295 g
27.323 DFS (D 2865 LF23) Diesel 9973 235 320 01.94-1295 g
33.323 DFS (D 2865 LF23) Diesel 9973 235 320 01.94-1295 g
19.343 FS,19.343 FLS,19.343 FLLS (D 2865 -12/00 Diesel 9973 250 340 01.94- n
LF21)

26.343 DFS,26.343 DFLS (D 2865 LF21) -12/00 Diesel 9973 250 340 01.94- u
26.343 FNLS,26.343 FVLS (D 2865 LF21) -12/00 Diesel 9973 250 340 01.94- n
27.343 DFS (D 2865 LF21) -12/00 Diesel 9973 250 340 01.94- n
33.343 DFS (D 2865 LF21) -12/00 Diesel 9973 250 340 01.94- ™
19.314 FS, FLS, FLLS, FRS, FLRS, FLLRS (D -12/00 Diesel 11967 228 310 06.98- ™
2866 LF34)

19.364 FS, FLS, FLLS, FRS, FLRS, FLLRS (D -12/00 Diesel 11967 265 360 06.98- u
2866 LF35)

19.373 FS, FLS, FLLS, FRS, FLRS, FLLRS (D -12/95 Diesel 11967 272 370 01.94- ™
2866 LF21)

26.373 DFS,26.373 DFLS (D 2866 LF21) Diesel 11967 272 370 01.94-12.95 g
26.373 FNLS,26.373 FVLS (D 2866 LF21) Diesel 11967 272 370 01.94-1295 g
27.373 DFS (D 2866 LF21) -12/95 Diesel 11967 272 370 01.94- u
33.373 DFS, DFRS (D 2866 LF21) -12/95 Diesel 11967 272 370 01.94- n
19.403 FS, FLS, FLLS, FRS, FLRS, FLLRS (D -12/00 Diesel 11967 294 400 01.94- u
2866 LF20)

26.403 DFS,26.403 DFLS (D 2866 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 11967 294 400 01.94- n
26.403 FNLS,26.403 FVLS (D 2866 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 11967 294 400 01.94- n
27.403 DFS (D 2866 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 11967 294 400 01.94- u
33.403 DFS, DFRS (D 2866 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 11967 294 400 01.94- u
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19.414 FS, FLS, FLLS, FRS, FLRS, FLLRS (D -12/00 Diesel 11967 301 409 06.98- u
2866 LF31)

19.423 FS, FLS, FLLS (D 2866 LF22) -12/95 Diesel 11967 309 420 01.94- ™
26.423 DFS,26.423 DFLS (D 2866 LF22) Diesel 11967 309 420 01.94-12.95 g
26.423 FNLS,26.423 FVLS (D 2866 LF22) Diesel 11967 309 420 01.94-12.95 g
27.423 DFS (D 2866 LF22) -12/95 Diesel 11967 309 420 01.94- u
33.423 DFS, DFRS (D 2866 LF22) -12/95 Diesel 11967 309 420 01.94- ™
19.463 FS, FLS, FLLS, FRS, FLRS, FLLRS (D -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- ™
2876 LF 02)

19.464 FS, FLS, FLLS, FRS, FLRS, FLLRS (D -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 06.98- ™
2876 LF 06)

26.463 DFS, DFLS (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- n
26.463 FNLS, FVLS, FVLRS (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- u
27.463 DFS (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- u
33.463 DFS, DFRS (D 2876 LF 02) -12/00 Diesel 12816 338 460 01.94- ™
19.603 FLS, 19604 FLS (D 2840 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 18273 441 600 04.96- ™
26.603 DFS, DFLS (D 2840 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 18273 441 600 06.96- u
27.603 DFAS (D 2840 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 18273 441 600 01.96- n
27.603 DFS (D 2840 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 18273 441 600 01.96- n
33.603 DFS, DFRS (D 2840 LF20) -12/00 Diesel 18273 441 600 06.96- ™
F90 06.86-12.97

27.502 DF/DFS 01/89- Diesel 18195 368 500 06.86- n
27.502 DF/DFS 01/93- Diesel 18195 368 500 06.86- n
48.502VF 01/89- Diesel 18195 368 500 06.86- ™
48.502VF 01/93- Diesel 18195 368 500 06.86- ™
F90 06.86-12.97 Dump Truck
24.502 DFK (D 2840 LF01) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-12.90 g
F90 06.86-12.97 Platform/Chassis
19.502 F,19.502 FL,19.502 FLL (D 2840 LF01) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
19.502 F,19.502 FL,19.502 FLL (D 2840 LF04) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
19.502 F,19.502 FL,19.502 FLL (D 2840 LF06) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
24.502 DF (D 2840 LFO01) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-12.90 g
24.502 FNL (D 2840 LF01) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-12.90 g
25.502 DF (D 2840 LF01) -12/91 Diesel 18273 368 500 09.90-12.92 g
25.502 DF (D 2840 LF04) -12/91 Diesel 18273 368 500 09.90-12.92 g
26.502 DF (D 2840 LF01) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
26.502 DF (D 2840 LF04) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
26.502 DF (D 2840 LF06) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
26.502 FNL,26.502 FNLL (D 2840 LF01) Diesel 18273 368 500 09.91-06.96 g
26.502 FNL,26.502 FNLL (D 2840 LF04) Diesel 18273 368 500 09.91-06.96 g
26.502 FNL,26.502 FNLL (D 2840 LF06) Diesel 18273 368 500 09.91-06.96 g
33.502 DF (D 2840 LF01) Diesel 18273 368 500 09.91-06.96 g
33.502 DF (D 2840 LF04) Diesel 18273 368 500 09.91-06.96 g
33.502 DF (D 2840 LF06) Diesel 18273 368 500 09.91-06.96 g
F90 06.86-12.97 Truck Tractor
19.502 FS,19.502 FLS,19.502 FLLS (D 2840 Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
LFO1)

19.502 FS,19.502 FLS,19.502 FLLS (D 2840 Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
LF04)

19.502 FS,19.502 FLS,19.502 FLLS (D 2840 Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-06.96 g
LFO06)

24.502 DFS (D 2840 LFO01) Diesel 18273 368 500 02.90-12.90 g
25.502 DFS (D 2840 LFO01) -12/91 Diesel 18273 368 500 09.90-12.92 g
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25.502 DFS (D 2840 LF04)
26.502 DFS,26.502 DFLS (D 2840 LF04)
26.502 DFS,26.502 DFLS (D 2840 LF06)

LION’S COACH 09.95-
FRH 352,RH 353 (D 2866 LOH 26)

FRH 402,RH 403 (D 2866 LOH 23)
RH 403 (D 2866 LOH 23)
RH 413 (D 2866 LOH 29)
RH 463, RHC 464 (D 2876 LOH 01)
RH 463, RHC 464 (D 2876 LOH 02)
RH 463, RHC 464 (D 2876 LOH 03)

LION'S COMFORT 09.96-
RN 313 (D 2866 LUH 20)

RN 313 (D 2866 LUH26)
RN 353 (D 2866 LUH 21)

LION’S STAR 03.91-
FRH 352,RH 353 (D 2866 LOH 26)

FRH 402,RH 403 (D 2866 LOH 23)
FRH 422 (D 2866 LOH 20)

M 2000 L 04.95-

15.163 LC, LLC, LLLC, LLLRC, LLRC, LRC (D
0824 LFL 06)

15.163 LC, LLC, LLLC, LLLRC, LLRC, LRC (D
0824 LFL 09)

15.224 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC, LLLRC (D
0826 LFLO3)

15.224 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC, LLLRC (D
0826 LFL10)

18.224, 18.225, LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC (D 0826 LFLO3)

18.224, 18.225, LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC (D 0826 LFL10)

18.224, 18.225, LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC (D 0836 LFL 02)

15.263, 15.264 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC,LLRC,
LLLRC (D 0826 LFL09)

18.263, 18.264, LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC (D 0826 LFL09)

15.284 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC, LLLRC (D
0836 LF 01)

18.284 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC, LLLRC (D
0836 LF 01)

M 2000 M 08.95-12.05

18.224 MC, MLC, MLLC, MRC, MLRC, MLLRC
(D 0826 LF15)

18.224 MC, MLC, MLLC, MRC, MLRC, MLLRC
(D 0826 LF18)

25.224 MNLC, MNLLC, MNLRC, MNLLRC,
MVLC (D 0826 LF15)

25.224 MNLC, MNLLC, MNLRC, MNLLRC,
MVLC (D 0826 LF18)

25.224 MNLC, MNLLC, MNLRC, MNLLRC,
MVLC (D 0826 LFL10)

18.264 MC, MLC, MLLC, MRC, MLRC, MLLRC
(D 0826 LF17)

25.264 MNLC, MNLLC, MNLRC, MNLLRC,
MVLC (D 0826 LF17)

18.284 MC, MLC, MLLC, MLRC, MRC, MLLRC
(D 0836 LF 01)

-12/91

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

-12/00

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

18273
18273
18273

11967
11967
11967
11967
12816
12816
12816

11967
11967
11967

11967
11967
11967

4580

4580

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

6871

368
368
368

257
294
294
301
338
338
338

228
228
257

257
294
309

114

114

162

162

162

162

162

191

191

206

206

162

162

162

162

162

191

191

206

500
500
500

350
400
400
410
460
460
460

310
310
350

350
400
420

155

155

220

220

220

220

220

260

260

280

280

220

220

220

220

220

260

260

280

09.90-12.92
02.90-06.96
02.90-06.96

06.96-10.01
09.95-
09.98-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-

09.96-
09.96-
06.97-

09.95-02.02
09.95-10.01
01.93-09.96

Bus

Bus

Bus

Platform/Chassis

08.95-

08.95-

08.95-

08.95-

08.95-

08.95-

08.95-

08.95-

08.95-

06.98-

06.98-

Platform/Chassis

08.95-12.05

08.95-12.05

08.95-12.05

08.95-12.05

08.95-12.05

08.95-12.05

08.95-12.05

06.98-12.05
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M 2000 M 08.95-12.05

18.224 MLS, MLRS (D 0826 LF15) -12/00
18.224 MLS, MLRS (D 0826 LF18) -12/00
18.264 MLS, MLRS (D 0826 LF17) -12/00
18.284 MLS, MLRS (D 0836 LF 01) -12/00
NG 08.92-

NG 262, NG 272 (D 0826 LUH 01) 01/98-
NG 262 (D 2865 LUHO9) 01/98-
NG 312 (D 2865 LUHO7) 01/98-
NG 262, NG 263 (D 2866 LUH 22) -12/00
NG 312, NG 313 (D 2866 LUH26) -12/00
NL 09.88-

NL 202, NL 222, NL 223 (D 0826 LUH 03) -12/00
NL 202, NL 222, NL 223 (D 0826 LUH 12) -12/00
NL 262 (D 2865 LUHO09) -12/00

NL 312 (D 2865 LUHO07)

NM 08.87-
NM 222, NM 223 (D 0826 LOH 15) -12/00
NM 222, NM 223 (D 0826 LUH 12) -12/00
UL 09.89-

UL 313 (D 2866 LUH 20)
UL 313 (D 2866 LUH26)
UL 353 (D 2866 LUH 21)

200 Series 09.72-12.91
S 215 NR disc 045-041 mm 01/91-

300 Series 09.91-02.02
S 316 HDS disc 045-041 mm 01/91-

S309HD

S312HD, S315H, S315GT, S315HD, S315HDH
(OM 441.961)

S300N, S300NC (D 2866 OH)
S313UL, S315H, S315UL, S315NF
S321UL

S319NF, S319UL

S315GT, S315GT-HD, S315HD, S315HDH
(OM 446.930)

S315GT, S315GT-HD, S315HD, S315HDH
(OM 446.931)

S317GT-HD, S317HD, S317HDH, S319GT-HD
(OM 442.980)

SETRA

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

6871
6871
6871
6871

6871

9973

9973
11967
11967

6871
6871
9973
9973

6871
6871

11967
11967
11967

9570
10964

11967
11967
11967
11967
14618

14618

14618

162
162
191
206

191
191
228
191
228

157
157
191
228

162
162

228
228
257

280
213
250

177
220
220
257
280

280

320

220
220
260
280

260
260
310
260
310

214
214
260
310

220
220

310
310
350

381
290
340

241
299
299
350
381

381

435

Truck Tractor

08.95-12.05
08.95-12.05
08.95-12.05
06.98-12.05

08.92-07.98
06.97-07.98
09.95-07.98
07.98-
07.98-

08.92-
08.92-
06.97-
11.95-07.98

02.96-
02.96-

09.96-
09.96-
06.97-

09.72-

09.91-
09.91-02.02
09.91-02.02

09.91-02.02
09.91-02.02
09.91-02.02
09.91-02.02
09.91-02.02

09.91-02.02

09.91-02.02

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus



